Datenblatt

Prestabo-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1118

Artikel 558 680
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Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

0d839be2abf0dcb7e67302a80594b2a7c276090b

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

77,79

18

15

18
21 mm
23 mm
21 mm
43 mm
45 mm

43 mm
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Datenblatt m

Prestabo-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

Modell 1118
Artikel 558 680
Eigenschaften
Volumen 124,32 cm?®
Werkstoff Stahl unlegiert, verzinkt
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